CADWELD® Rebar Metal
Filled Mechanical Splices
ERICO pioneered the mechanical-rebar-splicing process more than 40 years ago. In 1961, the company entered the
rebar-splicing and termination marketplace with the introduction of the CADWELD® rebar splice. It has since expanded
to include LENTON® taper-threaded systems, LENTON® FORM SAVER, LENTON® LOCK, LENTON® INTERLOK,
LENTON® QUICK WEDGE, and LENTON® SPEED SLEEVE splicing systems.
ERICO’s mechanical rebar splices are tested and proven. They offer the most effective way of joining reinforcing bars
and meet the codes of national and international regulatory organizations.

rebar with deformation spacing of 0.75 (or less) times the ASTM® maximum allowable and deformation base width equal
to 3 times ASTM minimum deformation height.
How to order splice kits:
Quantity of splices needed, CADWELD Rebar, rebar size, series, horizontal or vertical.
Example:
20 kits, CADWELD Rebar, #8 (25 mm), T-Series, Vertical.
Result:
20 Kits, RBT8101.
13
RBM2660 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43837 RBM2671100M RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43837 RBM2671100M RBW117C
RBM2660 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43836 RBM267156K RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43836 RBM267156K RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2669125J RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2669125J RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43836 RBM2669100H RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43836 RBM2669100H RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43836 RBM266975G RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43836 RBM266975G RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM266785F RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM266785F RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM275075E RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM275075E RBW117A
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2748100D RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2748100D RBW117A
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2886112C RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2886112C RBW117D
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870100A RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870100A RBW117D
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974125X RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974125X RBW117D
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBW117D
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBW117D
T-Series Material & Equipment
Installation Equipment (reusable tools) - Tools not included in kit, tools are purchased separately
Pouring
Basin Frame
Crucible
Frame Set
Crucible
Extension
Crucible
Cover
Bottom
Support Clamp
Horizontal
Packing Clamp
End Alignment Fitting
(2 required)
RBF270 RBS35479 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF270 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF240 RBS35477 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF240 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF195 RBS35477 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF195 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF150 RBS35479 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF150 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
RBF105 RBS35476 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF105 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF90 RBS35476 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF90 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF80 RBS35475.5 RBS354711 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF80 RBS354711 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF55 RBS35475.5 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF55 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF50 RBS3544 RBS35478 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF50 RBS35478 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF50 RBS3543.5 RBS35477 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF50 RBS35477 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF40 RBS35475.5 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
RBF40 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037

GRADE 40, 60 and 75 rebar with deformation spacing of 0.75 (or less) times the ASTM® maximum allowable
and deformation base width equal to 3 times ASTM minimum deformation height.
How to order transition splice kits:
Quantity of splices needed, CADWELD Rebar, smaller rebar size to larger rebar size, series, horizontal or vertical.
Example:
15 kits, CADWELD Rebar, #9 (28 mm) to #10 (32 mm), T-Series, Horizontal.
Result:
15 Kits, RBT910101H.
15
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM267885K RBM267150K RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM267885K RBM267150K RBW117C
RBM2660 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43837 RBM2759K RBM267150K RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43837 RBM2759K RBM267150K RBW117C
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2687126G RBM266975G RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2687126G RBM266975G RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2750125F RBM266785F RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2750125F RBM266785F RBW117B
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM2767100E RBM275075E RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM2767100E RBM275075E RBW117A
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM2886150D RBM2748100D RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM2886150D RBM2748100D RBW117A
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870112C RBM2886112C RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870112C RBM2886112C RBW117D
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870100A RBM2870100A RBM2960
RBW167 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870100A RBM2870100A RBW117D
T-Series (Transition) Material & Equipment
Installation Equipment (reusable tools) - Tools not included in kit, tools are purchased separately
Pouring
Basin Frame
Crucible
Frame Set
Crucible
Extension
Crucible
Cover
Bottom
Support Clamp
Horizontal
Packing Clamp
End Alignment
Fitting (Small Bar)
F195 RBS35477 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
F195 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
F240 RBS354712 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
F240 RBS354720 RBS5039 RBS5037
F125 RBS35476 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
F125 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
F125 RBS35476 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F125 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F105 RBS35475.5 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F105 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F90 RBS35475.5 RBS354711 RBS5038 RBS5037
F90 RBS354711 RBS5038 RBS5037
F70 RBS35475.5 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
F70 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
F55 RBS35475.5 RBS35478 RBS5038 RBS5037
F55 RBS35478 RBS5038 RBS5037
Filler
Material

The CADWELD B-Series structure splice provides a mechanical means of connecting GRADE 40, 60 and 75
reinforcing bar to structural steel, plates and shapes. This splice series exceeds the ACI®-318 Building Code requirements.
How to order splice kits:
Quantity of splices needed, CADWELD Rebar, rebar size, series, horizontal or vertical.
Example:
25 kits, CADWELD Rebar, #10 (32 mm)), B-Series, Vertical.
Result:
25 Kits, RBB1092.
17
RBM2660 RBW346767 RBS36877 RBS43837 RBM2671100M RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346766 RBS36876 RBS43837 RBM2669125J RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM266785F RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346545 RBS36875 RBS43835 RBM275075E RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2748100D RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2886112C RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2870100A RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974125X RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBM2960
RBM2660 RBW346544 RBS36874 RBS43835 RBM2974100U RBM2960
B-Series Material & Equipment
Installation Equipment (reusable tools) - Tools not included in kit, tools are purchased separately
Pouring
Basin Frame
Crucible
Frame Set
Crucible
Extension
Crucible
Cover
Bottom
Support Clamp
End Alignment Fitting
(2 required)
F220 RBS35420 RBS5039 RBS5037
F180 RBS354715 RBS5039 RBS5037
F105 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F90 RBS354712 RBS5038 RBS5037
F80 RBS354711 RBS5038 RBS5037
F55 RBS354710 RBS5038 RBS5037
F50 RBS35478 RBS5038 RBS5037
F40 RBS35477 RBS5038 RBS5037
F40 RBS35477 RBS5038 RBS5037
Filler
Material